
August, 2024

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

September, 2024

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

October, 2024

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

November, 2024

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

December, 2024

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

January, 2025

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

English League One

Tue, 20 Aug AFC Wimbledon Wycombe Wanderersv 7:45 PM English EFL Trophy

MATCH

Sat, 17 Aug Wycombe Wanderers Birmingham Cityv 3:00 PM

WanderersTV

Tue, 27 Aug Swansea City Wycombe Wanderersv TBD English Carabao Cup Sky Sports+/NOW

Sat, 24 Aug Wycombe Wanderers Rotherham Unitedv 3:00 PM English League One

Sat, 14 Sep Northampton Town Wycombe Wanderersv 12:30 PM English League One

Sky Sports+/NOW

MATCH

Sat, 7 Sep Wycombe Wanderers Mansfield Townv 3:00 PM English League One WanderersTV

Sat, 31 Aug Blackpool Wycombe Wanderersv 12:30 PM English League One

English League One

Tue, 24 Sep Wycombe Wanderers Brighton & Hove Albion U21v 7:00 PM English EFL Trophy

Sat, 21 Sep Wycombe Wanderers Cambridge Unitedv 3:00 PM English League One

MATCH

Tue, 1 Oct Barnsley Wycombe Wanderersv 7:45 PM

Sat, 28 Sep Bristol Rovers Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM

Sat, 12 Oct Stockport County Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Sat, 5 Oct Wycombe Wanderers Crawley Townv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Tue, 22 Oct Burton Albion Wycombe Wanderersv 7:45 PM English League One

Sat, 19 Oct Wycombe Wanderers Peterborough Unitedv 12:30 PM English League One

MATCH

Sat, 9 Nov Wigan Athletic Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM

Sat, 26 Oct Wycombe Wanderers Leyton Orientv 3:00 PM

English League One

Sat, 16 Nov Wycombe Wanderers Huddersfield Townv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Tue, 12 Nov Wycombe Wanderers Crawley Townv 7:00 PM English EFL Trophy

MATCH

Tue, 3 Dec Exeter City Wycombe Wanderersv 7:45 PM

Sat, 23 Nov Lincoln City Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM

Sat, 14 Dec Shrewsbury Town Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Sat, 7 Dec Wycombe Wanderers Readingv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Thu, 26 Dec Stevenage Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

Fri, 20 Dec Wycombe Wanderers Bolton Wanderersv 7:45 PM English League One

MATCH

Wed, 1 Jan Wycombe Wanderers Exeter Cityv 3:00 PM

Sun, 29 Dec Charlton Athletic Wycombe Wanderersv 12:30 PM

English League One

Sat, 4 Jan Wycombe Wanderers Blackpoolv 3:00 PM English League One

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV



February, 2025

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

March, 2025

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

April, 2025

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

May, 2025

DATE TIME COMPETITION HOW TO WATCH

Sat, 11 Jan Rotherham United Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Sat, 25 Jan Wycombe Wanderers Northampton Townv 3:00 PM English League One

Sat, 18 Jan Mansfield Town Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

MATCH

Sat, 1 Feb Cambridge United Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM

Tue, 28 Jan Wycombe Wanderers Barnsleyv 7:45 PM

English League One

Sat, 15 Feb Crawley Town Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Sat, 8 Feb Wycombe Wanderers Bristol Roversv 3:00 PM English League One

MATCH

Sat, 1 Mar Birmingham City Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM

Sat, 22 Feb Wycombe Wanderers Wigan Athleticv 3:00 PM

Sat, 8 Mar Peterborough United Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Tue, 4 Mar Wycombe Wanderers Burton Albionv 7:45 PM English League One

English League One

Sat, 22 Mar Huddersfield Town Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

Sat, 15 Mar Wycombe Wanderers Wrexhamv 3:00 PM English League One

MATCH

Tue, 1 Apr Wycombe Wanderers Shrewsbury Townv 7:45 PM

Sat, 29 Mar Wycombe Wanderers Lincoln Cityv 3:00 PM

Sat, 12 Apr Wycombe Wanderers Stevenagev 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

Sat, 5 Apr Reading Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

Mon, 21 Apr Wycombe Wanderers Charlton Athleticv 3:00 PM English League One

Fri, 18 Apr Bolton Wanderers Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

English League One

MATCH

Sat, 3 May Wycombe Wanderers Stockport Countyv 3:00 PM

Sat, 26 Apr Leyton Orient Wycombe Wanderersv 3:00 PM English League One

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

Sky Sports+/NOW

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV

WanderersTV


